AMENDED AGENDA #1

SENATE HEALTH & WELFARE COMMITTEE

3:00 P.M.
Room WW54
Monday, February 11, 2019

SUBJECT
RS26788

RS26849

RS26836

RS26735

RS26754

RS26830
RS26825

RS26855

DESCRIPTION

Relating to Health Benefit Plans ... For Availability
of a Twelve Month Supply of Contraceptives

Relating to Health and Welfare ... Regarding
an Employment and Training Program

Relating to the CHILD Act

Relating to Residential Care and Assisted Living
Facilities ... Option to Use a Private Sector
Accrediting Organization for Inspections

Relating to Health Benefit Plans ... For Persons
Enrolled in Clinical Trials

Relating to Bone Marrow Donations ... To Provide
Information to Patients

Relating to Child Care Licensing ... To Provide For
a Certain Waiver

Relating to Medicaid Eligibility Expansion

PRESENTER
Senator Jordan for
Senator Buckner-Webb

Senator Thayn

Senator Thayn
Kate Haas, Kestrel West

Kris Ellis
Idaho Health Care Assoc

Caiti Bobbit
Kootenai Health

Senator Heider
Senator Souza

Senator Souza

If you have written testimony, please provide a copy of it along with the
name of the person or organization responsible to the committee secretary
to ensure accuracy of records.

COMMITTEE MEMBERS

COMMITTEE SECRETARY

Chairman Martin

Vice Chairman Souza

Sen Heider
Sen Lee
Sen Harris

Sen Burtenshaw
Sen Bayer

Sen Jordan
Sen Nelson

Margaret Major

Room: WW35

Phone: 332-1319
email: shel@senate.idaho.gov
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